5:30 PM Start

Field

5:30 PM
5:45 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
7:15PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

2018 GO Classic Information

Tentative Schedule

Friday, July 13, 2018

100m Hurdles Heptathlon

100m Decathlon
100m Heats
100m Heats
80m Timed Final
80m Timed Final
1000m

1000m

1500m

1500m

1200m

1200m

100m Finals
100m Finals
300m Time Final
300m Time Final
400m Time Final
400m Time Final
400m Time Final
400m Time Final
400m Decathlon
200m Heptathlon
9:34 PM

Friday, July 13, 2018

Standing Long Jump
Shot Put

Hammer

Long Jump Decathlon
Triple Jump

High Jump Heptathlon
High Jump

Shot Put Decathlon
Shot Put Heptathlon
Shot Put

High Jump Decathlon
High Jump

Triple Jump

Hammer

Open, Junior, Youth
Open, Junior, Youth

Masters,Open, Junior, Youth, Midget
Masters,Open, Junior, Youth, Midget

Bantam then PeeWee
Bantam then PeeWee
PeeWee & Bantam
PeeWee & Bantam

Masters,Open, Junior, Youth
Masters,Open, Junior, Youth

Midget
Midget

Masters,Open, Junior, Youth, Midget
Masters,Open, Junior, Youth, Midget
Bantam & Midget Time Final
Bantam & Midget Time Final

Youth

Masters,Open, Junior
Youth

Masters,Open, Junior
Youth, Junior, Open
Youth, Junior, Open
Sunset

Tentative Schedule
Bantam & PeeWee
Open, Junior, Youth
All

Open, Junior, Youth
All

Open, Junior, Youth
Midget & Up

Open, Junior, Youth
Open, Junior, Youth

Open, Junior, Youth, Midget

Open, Junior, Youth
Open, Junior, Youth
All
All

Women
Men
Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women

Girls
Men
Women
Men
Men
Women
Women
Men
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men



2018 GO Classic Information

Saturday, July 14, 2018

9:00 AM Start
110m Hurdles Decathlon
110m Hurdles Heats
100m Hurdles Heats
100m Hurdles Heats
80m Hurdles Time Final
80m Hurdles Time Final
80m Hurdles Time Final
3000m
3000m
2000m
2000m

Track Tentative Schedule

Age Group

Open, Junior, Youth

Open, Junior, Youth

Open, Junior, Youth

Midget

Bantam

Midget

Bantam

Masters, Open, Junior, Youth
Masters, Open, Junior, Youth
Midget

Midget

Sprint Hurdle Finals where required

200m Heats
200m Heats
200m Heats
200m Heats
200m Heats
200m Heats
150m Time Final
150m Time Final
150m Time Final
150m Time Final

Masters, Open, Junior
Youth

Midget

Masters, Open, Junior
Youth

Midget

Bantam

Bantam

PeeWee

PeeWee

approx end of Lunch Break 1:30 PM

Gender
Men
Men
Women
Men
Boys
Women
Girls
Men
Women
Men
Women

Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls



1:30 PM

2018 GO Classic Information

Saturday, July 14, 2018

800m

800m

600m

600m

200m Final

200m Final

200m Final

200m Final

200m Final

200m Final

3000m Steeplechase
2000m Steeplechase
1500m Steeplechase
3000m Steeplechase
2000m Steeplechase
1500m Steeplechase
1500m Decathlon
800m Heptathlon
400m Hurdles

400m Hurdles

200m Hurdles

200m Hurdles
4x100 Relay

1500 &3000m Racewalk

Track Tentative Schedule

Bantam & Up
Bantam & Up
PeeWee

PeeWee

Masters, Open, Junior
Youth

Midget

Masters, Open, Junior
Youth

Midget

Open

Youth

Midget

Open

Youth

Midget

Open, Junior, Youth
Open, Junior, Youth
Open, Junior, Youth
Open, Junior, Youth
Midget

Midget

Bantam & Up
Midget and Up

Men
Women
Boys
Girls
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men
Women
Women
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men
Women
Men and Women
All



9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:15PM
2:15PM

2018 GO Classic Information

Saturday, July 14, 2018

Standing Long Jump
High Jump

Discus

Discus Decathlon
Shot Put

Long Jump Heptathlon
Long Jump

Discus

Pole Vault Decathlon
Pole Vault

Long Jump

Javelin Heptathlon
Javelin

Javelin Decathlon
Javelin

Discus

High Jump

Pole Vault

Shot Put

Ball Throw

Long Jump

Field Tentative Schedule

Bantam & PeeWee
Peewee & Bantam

All

Open, Junior, Youth
Bantam & PeeWee
Open, Junior, Youth
Midget and Up

Open, Junior, Youth
Open, Junior, Youth
Open, Junior, Youth, Midget
PeeWee and Bantam
Open, Junior, Youth

All

Open, Junior, Youth

All

All

Midget, Bantam, PeeWee
All

Bantam & PeeWee
PeeWee

Open, Junior, Youth, Midget

Boys
Women
Men
Men
Boys
Women
Women
Men
Men
Men

All
Women
Women
Men
Men
Women
Men
Women
Girls
Boy & Girls
Men



